
Program Department Lead Email
Accountancy Business Dawn Diskin ddiskin@sdccd.edu
Admin. of Justice Admin. of Justice Jordan Omens jomens@sdccd.edu
Anthropology Behavioral Sciences Laura Gonzalez lagonzal@sdccd.edu
Art History Visual and Performing Arts Josh Alley jalley@sdccd.edu
Art/Visual Studies Visual and Performing Arts Jessica McCambly jmccambly@sdccd.edu
Automotive Technology Automotive & Diesel Joseph Young jyoung@sdccd.edu
Aviation Maintenance Technology Aeronautical & Aviation Max Moore mmmoore@sdccd.edu
Aviation Operations Aeronautical & Aviation Max Moore mmmoore@sdccd.edu
Biology Biological Sciences Andrew Lowe alowe@sdccd.edu
Biology Allied Health Biological Sciences Andrew Lowe alowe@sdccd.edu
Biotechnology Biological Sciences Rebecca Bowers-Gentry rbowersg@sdccd.edu
Business Business Duane Short dshort@sdccd.edu
Chemistry Chemistry Namphol Sinkaset nsinkase@sdccd.edu
Child Development Child Development Wai-Ling Rubic wrubic@sdccd.edu
Communication Studies Humanities Alex Mata amata@sdccd.edu
Computer and Information Sciences Business Alex Stiller-Shulman astiller@sdccd.edu
Computer Business Technology Business Wahid Hamidy whamidy@sdccd.edu
Diesel Technology Automotive & Diesel Daniel Wilkie dwillkie@sdccd.edu
Economics Business Otto Dobre odobre@sdccd.edu
ELAC English and World Languages Adrian Aranciba aaranciba@sdccd.edu
Emergency Medical Technician EMGM/FIPT Mary Kjartanson mkjartan@sdccd.edu
Emergency Medical Technician EMGM/FIPT John Salinsky jsalinsk@sdccd.edu
English English and World Languages Rodrigo Gomez rgomez001@sdccd.edu
English English and World Languages Adrian Aranciba aarancib@sdccd.edu 
Entrepreneurship Business Tanya Hertz thertz@sdccd.edu
Exercise Science EXSC/HEALTH/NUTRITION Matt Cain mcain@sdccd.edu
Financial Services Business David Wilhelm dwilhelm@sdccd.edu
Fire Protection Technology EMGM/FIPT Mark Jackson mjackson@sdccd.edu
Graphics Visual and Performing Arts Rex Heftmann reheftma@sdccd.edu
History Social Sciences Patti Manley pmanley@sdccd.edu
Honors Honors Kirk Webley kwebley@sdccd.edu
Humanities Humanities Michael Lopez mwlopez@sdccd.edu
Mathematics Mathematics Julia McMenamin jmcmenam@sdccd.edu
Medical Laboratory Technology Biological Sciences Milton Lewis Mlewis001@sdccd.edu
Music Visual and Performing Arts Channing Booth cbooth@sdccd.edu
Paralegal Business Darrel Harrison daharris@sdccd.edu
Physical Sciences Physical Sciences Jae Calanog jcalanog@sdccd.edu
Political Science Social Sciences Angela Romero aromero@sdccd.edu
Psychology Behavioral Sciences Molly Fassler mfassler@sdccd.edu
Public Administration Business Duane Short dshort@sdccd.edu
Sociology Behavioral Sciences Laura Pecenco lpecenco@sdccd.edu
World Languages English and World Languages April Koch akoch@sdccd.edu
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